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#i No. 1 ZF 4x100m A RL—)L— Fi&E

EEEIEK 4:03. 64 BH EE. BE &= BN KE. B BXK EER (2022)
B E=ECER 3:59.97 BH OEE. /ME EL, MIEEF. KA PHE AKX (2017)
B =E#RE0ER 4:10.00 O M. 0K KB, wifE BH. A BE EER (2023)
=L 4:15.97 f0O E=L--E BEH-FEH ZA-RKE % AEFE (2022)
SEHT AR 8% 4:46.98
_I>I~'J—$IJBE'< 6:19.79
BT fH/K F— L% R 1) Rk B
50m 100m fid
1 5/4 #WFPEHH 2% 4:30.23 8k
&% LB ( 0.61) 33.06 1:08.69  1:08.69
wmE #h (+0. 44) 34.85  1:14.54  2:23.23
BER EE (+0. 25) 29.76  1:03.29  3:26.52
e 28k (+0. 59) 30.99  1:03.71  4:30.23
2 4/4 ZBEZXHE =25 4:32.66 8k
RE =K (0.57) 32.61  1:08.13  1:08.13
Bl BHE (+0. 69) 36.75 1:18.22  2:26.35
mAR = (+0. 58) 30.74 1:06.66  3:33.01
FR KX (+0. 65) 29.07 59.65  4:32.66
3 5/56 EIZ =5 4:44.69 T
PR TEtH ( 0.56) 33.70  1:09.95 1:09.95
p i & (+0. 53) 37.22  1:20.24  2:30.19
RE OEBE (+0. 62) 31.83  1:10.69  3:40.88
g A (+0. 25) 30.05  1:03.81  4:44.69
4 3/4 FENIKH =5 4:46. 06 AR
Heg EK ( 0.66) 37.40  1:17.02  1:17.02
£A &% (+0. 45) 35.32  1:17.43  2:34.45
E&F = (+0. 70) 31.75  1:09.88  3:44.33
K =B (+0. 54) 29.62  1:01.73  4:46.06
5 4/5 TEIH (S5 4:49.86 6%
BE K= ( 0.63) 34.77  1:12.49  1:12.49
A+ EE (+0. 42) 38.02 1:20.58  2:33.07
8y T (+0.51) 31.54  1:07.93  3:41.00
Hi BH (+0. 56) 32.75 1:08.86  4:49.86
6 5/3 #MPFEE = 4:52.98 4R
P& £ (0.62) 35.51 1:15.82  1:15.82
AN =21 (+0. 29) 37.43  1:21.01  2:36.83
RiE ARk (+0. 82) 33.39  1:11.59  3:48.42
BE ZEE (+0. 24) 30.56  1:04.56  4:52.98
7 3/6 mEE a8 4:57. 64 T8k
AR K ( 0.60) 34.29  1:10.96  1:10.96
fE@ I (+0.75) 4219  1:32.25  2:43.21
=R EBE (+0. 69) 30.50 1:05.33  3:48.54
2% BAx (+0. 76) 32.04  1:09.10  4:57.64
8 4/3 JEEHR a8 5:00.79 5%k
A ey (0.71) 35.91  1:16.31  1:16.31
WK EE (+0.52) 38.36  1:22.48  2:38.79
i KE (+0.57) 30.21  1:06.32  3:45.11
HRRBER (+0. 45) 34.31  1:15.68  5:00.79
9 3/3 MEERE 5 5:04. 35 V]
U BE (0.79) 3720 1:17.93  1:17.93
JNF BkZE (+0. 52) 36.55 1:19.38  2:37.31
A W& (+0. 47) 32.99 1:11.80  3:49.11
REfRETE (+0.27) 34.16  1:15.24  5:04.35
10 5/6 /Mg =2 5:04. 46 5%k
BH EA ( 0.61) 35.89 1:15.81  1:15.81
MREF fins (+0. 56) 40.05 1:27.14  2:42.95
MR ER (+0. 64) 32.15  1:12.59  3:55.54
=4 i (+0.18) 31.86  1:08.92  5:04.46
11 4/6 BAAT =2 5:12.64 4%
W F5 (0.71) 37.86  1:17.46  1:17.46
mE == (+0. 59) 40.91  1:27.95  2:45.41
B T (+0. 61) 30.90 1:07.81  3:53.22
E = (+0. 63) 37.17  1:19.42  5:12.64
12 3/5 BEFEERE =2 5:13.03 4%k
3] w=E ( 0.70) 36.71  1:16.15 1:16.15
B FF (+0. 45) 40.36 1:26.66  2:42.81
B EHES (+0. 42) 33.58  1:16.70  3:59.51
BH KK (+0. 47) 34.82  1:13.52  5:13.03

Printing:2024/9/7 10:56 SEIKO Swimming Results System



FOIREERESHERRY 127TEFIE FIEAESFFREFERFAKKGRRE Page 2/ 3

m13ZPSC
1EH s ?SE‘F%

#i No. 1 ZF 4x100m A I~l/—') L— Fi&

EERH 4:03. 64 B BB ER. BN KR, B BK EEER (2022)
B E=ECER 3:59.97 /E# i\, ME EM. HIEEF. KN #£E B (2017)
ESREEE 4:10.00 $O 4. 0K KB @B BH. AN BE EEE (2023)
=L 4:15.97 f0O E=L--E BEH-FEH ZA-RKE % AEFE (2022)
SEHT AR 8% 4:46.98
_I>I~'J—ﬁ%IJBE'< 6:19.79
BT fH/K F— L% R 1) Rk B
50m 100m #&
13 5/1 =FiFEit 2% 5:16.08 14k
o #E (0.62) 39.00 1:24.24  1:24.24
iz EX (+0. 25) 38.07 1:23.84  2:48.08
hit =3 (+0. 34) 34.29  1:15.56  4:03.64
ER =B (+0. 58) 33.29  1:12.44  5:16.08
14 4/7 mENIE =25 5:16. 31 4%k
HE HE (0.58) 35.14  1:16.16  1:16.16
"R EE (+0. 81) 44,54  1:37.78  2:53.94
FARERES (+0. 70) 32.67 1:13.56  4:07.50
=Y ME (+0. 67) 32.99  1:08.81  5:16.31
15 4/2 REi&/HE =25 5:20.07 14k
R EF (0.93) 39.30  1:22.89  1:22.89
EH BN (+0. 44) 40.36  1:26.82  2:49.71
BEXEH (+0. 64) 37.14  1:20.89  4:10.60
RS THTE (+0. 47) 32.62  1:09.47  5:20.07
16 5/2 E#hRk = 5:23.48
X BF ( 0.60) 43.07  1:36.12  1:36.12
ERERXR (+0. 58) 3711 1:20.29  2:56.41
B s<b (+0. 28) 33.20  1:13.99  4:10.40
AK ¥ (+0. 26) 34.52  1:13.08  5:23.48
17 5/1 BEE (S5 5:28.98 3k
B IF ( 0.55) 38.14  1:19.04  1:19.04
#IE MK (+0.75) 45.40 1:37.91  2:56.95
=E OE=x (+0. 52) 40.03  1:24.20  4:21.15
EH  HEF (+0. 28) 31.99  1:07.83  5:28.98
18 4/1 RE7{V (S5 5:30.55
® 5 (0.74) 44,02  1:32.62  1:32.62
INA FOE (+0. 41) 40.50 1:27.14  2:59.76
Tl BHE (+0.18) 30.97  1:07.34  4:07.10
ZREXE (+0. 36) 38.77 1:23.45 5:30.55
19 3/1 T a8 5:45.78
FEER ( 0.89) 42.20  1:28.99  1:28.99
INER B’a‘:k (+0. 42) 47.38  1:39.46  3:08.45
Zil BE (+0. 58) 35.78  1:20.87  4:29.32
¥H ¥Eh (+0. 38) 35.66  1:16.46  5:45.78
20 5/8 EHE a8 5:53.57
EIHLLF ( 1.06) 47.05 1:39.35  1:39.35
BEAREBAE (+0. 44) 40.09 1:26.84  3:06.19
B =B (+0. 64) 41.76  1:39.15  4:45.34
il EX (+0. 61) 32.68 1:08.23  5:53.57
21 2/3 &S/ =2 5:54.23
X% WA ( 0.66) 43.57  1:31.07  1:31.07
AR XZE (+0. 42) 42.24  1:32.42  3:03.49
BH =X (+0. 33) 38.20  1:25.95  4:29 44
=N = (+0. 48) 38.86 1:24.79  5:54.23
22 2/5 MEHEE 5 5:58. 24
FE FE ( 0.96) 43.30  1:32.60  1:32.60
MA ZEF (+0. 43) 49.02 1:45.28  3:17.88
mE =8 (+0. 59) 36.06 1:19.38  4:37.26
ng %= (+0. 70) 38.69  1:20.98  5:58.24
23 4/8 2% =2 6:04. 25
MR #HK ( 0.69) 43.69  1:31.37  1:31.37
B = (+0.78) 51.14 1:51.17  3:22.54
KT BE (+0. 46) 37.66  1:28.26  4:50.80
A F4E (+0. 56) 33.85  1:13.45  6:04.25
24 2/1 BE =2 6:11.43
W X ( 0.68) 42.37  1:29.06  1:29.06
HFxHEE (+0. 47) 50.58  1:50.74  3:19.80
EZE OE (+0. 48) 35.82  1:19.67  4:39.47
I mEE (+0. 68) 42.79  1:31.96  6:11.43
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RE F% (—— )
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